RAJA SHAKAR SHAH UNIVERSITY, CHHINDWARA (M.P.)
Chhindwara, Dated — 10/ 07 /2024

Notification No./ 834 / Exam/2024

Time Table for B.Ed.
Fourth Semester
Affiliated Colleges/ Regular/Ex./ATKT Students
Time :- 02:00 P.M. to 05:00 P.M.
June 2024 (Held on July)

Date Day Paper Title of the Paper Remark
23/07/2024 | Tuesday I Gender School and Society
Educational Technology And
27/07/2024 | Saturday II ICT
30/07/2024 | Tuesday I Creating An Inclusive School
IV (Optional-T) Value Education
IV (Optional-II) Futurology in Education
IV (Optional-III) Health and Physical Education
03/08/2024 | Saturday
IV (Optional-1V) Guidance and Counselling in
Schools
IV (Optional-V) Environmental Education
IV (Optional-VI) Action Research
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Contruuer Examination
Raja Shankar Shah University
Chhindwara (M.P.)




RAJA SHANKAR SHAH UNIVERSITY, CHHINDWARA (M.P.)

Notification No./ 835/ Exam/ 2024 Chhindwara, Dated — 10 /07 /2024
Time Table for — B.A.-B.Ed.
Fourth Semester
Affiliated Colleges/ Regular/Ex./ATKT/Students
June 2024 (Held on July)

Date Day Paper Subject/ Paper Remark
23/07/2024 Tuesday FC Computer & ICT in Education -
24/07/2024 Wednesday FC Hindi Language
25/07/2024 Thursday FC English Language -
26/07/2024 Friday FC Environmental Education

Elective I — Hindi Literature
30/07/2024 Tuesday Elective -1 Elective I — English™ Literature
Elective I — Sanskrit Literature
Elective II — History
01/08/2024 Thursday Elective -I1
Elective II — Geography
Elective III — Economics
03/08/2024 Saturday Elective-II1
Elective III — Political Science
06/08/2024 Tuesday B. Ed Part Inclusive Education
08/08/2024 Thursday B. Ed Part Assessment for Learning-1
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Controller Examination
Raja Shankar Shah University

Chhindwara (M.P)




